
180 CAPE FLORIDA DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149 180 CAPE FLORIDA DR
https://www.cays.com

$26,500,000

CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 3 PB 79-64 LOT 18 BLK 8 LOT SIZE 100.000 X 186 OR
11051-486 0381 1 THE FINEST OF NEW WATERFRONT LIVING. 6 BEDROOMS
AND 6 BATHS AND 2 HALF BATHS IN OVER 10,000 SQUARE FEET ON THE
PINES CANAL LOT OF 18,600 SQUARE FEET. CUSTOM BUILT IN 2018 WITH ALL
[…]

• 6 beds
• 6, 8 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 8031 sq ft

Basics



Bathrooms Half: 2 Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 6, 8 baths

Half baths: 2 half baths Floors: 2 floors

Area: 8031 sq ft Lot size: 18600, 18600 sq ft

Year built: 2018 View: Canal,Water

Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 3 County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 3 Lot Size Square Feet: 18600

Parcel Number: 33149

Property Features
Waterfront Features:
CanalAccess,NoFixedBridges,OceanAccess,Seawall

Parking Features:
Attached,Driveway,Garage,GolfCartGarage,Guest,GarageDoorOpener

Cooling: CentralAir Cooling Y/N: 1

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Canal,Water View Y/N: 1

Waterfront Y/N: 1 Stories: 2

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Elementary School: Keybiscayne

High School: Mast Academy Zoning Description: 2000

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style:
ContemporaryModern,Detached,TwoStory

Lot Features:
QuarterToHalfAcreLot,SprinklersAutomatic

Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 4

Garage Spaces: 4 Levels: Two

Amenities & Features
Pool Features:
CleaningSystem,Heated,InGround,Pool

Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage,GolfCartGarage,Guest,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features:
SecuritySystemOwned

Patio & Porch Features: Patio,Porch,Screened

Roof: Concrete Waterfront Features: CanalAccess,NoFixedBridges,OceanAccess,Seawall

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds,Sliding,ImpactGlass

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: EnclosedPorch,Fence,FruitTrees,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Lighting,OutdoorGrill,Patio

Heating: Central Interior Features:
BuiltInFeatures,BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,ClosetCabinetry,DualSinks,EntranceFoyer,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,HighCeilings,KitchenIsland,LivingDiningRoom,Pantry,SittingAreaInPrimary,SeparateShower,WalkInClosets,CentralVacuum

Laundry Features: LaundryTub Appliances: BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Disposal,IceMaker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Keybiscayne High School: Mast Academy

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $115,980 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty Listing Terms:

Cash,Conventional

Community Features:
Beach,ClubMembershipAvailable,Fitness,TennisCourts

Direction Faces: North

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Key Biscayne, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11637490



Courtesy of
Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


